GARA KART RADUNO MONTECCHIO

3CASTELLI

Pos Num

N o s WN R
O 0 b~ U PN W

© GMT Race

Pilota

BERTOCCI JACOPO
QUARTINI MARCO
SABATINI LEONARDO
NIQUOZIANI MAURIZIO
MARTINELLI DANIELE
LOLLO BENITO VINCENZO
MENCI ANDREA

Classe

KART
KART
KART
KART
KART
KART
KART

KART - ASSOLUTA

Club Regione

Esposto ore: 23:24

MONTECCHIO, sabato 22 luglio 2023

G2GA

250
180
220
160
200
140
150

G1-A

250
220
140
200
150
180
160

Totale

500
400
360
360
350
320
310

1/1



